
Features black and cherry contrast finishes.
Table expands to 36" x 62" with 12" leaf (included).

Gathering Height Set Also on Sale (Not Pictured) Table & 6 Stools $599

BOSTON
TABLE & 6 CHAIRS

Other Stores $1999

Sale $999

$555

You get the Riverdale queen bed (headboard,
footboard & wood rails), dresser, mirror, drawer chest,

free matching nightstand & 32" LED TV.

5-PIECE
BEDROOM + 32" TV

Other Stores $4279

Sale $2139

$1499
32" LED-TV

- 1080p
- 120 Hz
- LED-TV

50"
EXTRA

$200 OFF

FINAL WEEKEND! You get savings on
top of savings – 100 Big Picture Packages!

Take an extra $200 off the sale price of every
TV room group with a 50" Toshiba LED-TV.

OTHER STORES TALK ABOUT THE DEAL…
BUT THERE’S NOTHING LIKE THE REAL THING!

FINAL WEEKEND!
Extra 30% off
every sale price!

AUBREY
CHENILLE

2-PIECE SECTIONAL
Other Stores $2579

Sale $1289

$699
Only at Gardner-White… No Hype. No Hoopla.
Just Real “Money-Saving” Deals. Save 60-80%

05/09/13

ONLY GARDNER-WHITE MAKES IT EASY TO BUY WITH NO DOWN PAYMENT!

No interest until 2017* & We Pay Tax or $500 Cash!

New
Arrival!
Contemporary
style with soft
textured chenille upholstery. Also in stock in
olive – same low price. Features chaise
lounge and wood trim all around.

The Rhino living room features thickly stuffed cushions
with high-quality foam and ultra plush microfiber.
Sleeper Sofa $799, Loveseat $479, Matching Chair $399,
Matching Ottoman $219, Accent Chair $399, Accent Ottoman $199

RHINO
MICROFIBER SOFA

Other Stores $1999

Sale $999

$499

With a complete selection of mattresses, reclining furniture & recliners
West Oaks in Novi & Telegraph at Square Lake in Bloomfield Hills

Auburn Hills (248) 481-2108
4445 North Atlantic Blvd.
Exit I-75 to North Joslyn

Right on Brown Behind Sam’s Club

Brown Rd.

Sam’s
Club
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Joslyn Rd.

75

N Home
Depot

3 New Locations! Find a store at Gardner-White.com

*See store associate for promotional details.



*Some exclusions apply to iComfort and Tempur-Pedic®. Cannot be combined with “FREE HDTV/gaming console,” “Big Picture Package,” “Room That Rocks” or other TV deals. See store for complete details. Minimum purchase required. NOTE: This advertisement is produced and distributed by an independently owned and operated furniture store. BEST BUY® is only responsible for providing the products and Gift Cards to support the promotion. Delivery and Installation are not included.  BEST BUY, the BEST BUY logo and the tag design are trademarks of BBY Solutions, Inc.

New Location!Find the location nearest you or browse our online showroom at www.Gardner-White.com
With a complete selection of mattresses, reclining furniture & recliners

West Oaks in Novi
(248) 481-2106

43525 West Oaks Drive

Bloomfield Hills
(248) 481-2104

2169 S. Telegraph Rd. at Square Lake

Macomb Township
(586) 566-2610

45300 Hayes at Hall Rd.
Across from Meijer,

Next to ABC Warehouse

Canton/Plymouth
(734) 844-3190
39453 Ford Road

East of I-275, Next to
Emagine & Home Depot

Warren
(586) 776-8860
20999 Groesbeck

1/2 Block North of 8 Mile Rd.
1-1/2 Miles East of Van Dyke

Sterling Heights/
Warren

(586) 826-8300
4400 East 14 Mile Rd.

Between Ryan & Mound

Taylor
(313) 295-1820

7680 South Telegraph
South of I-94

Across from Walmart

Southfield
(248) 357-1380

21100 West 8 Mile Rd.
Between Evergreen & Lahser,

Just 3 Blocks West of Evergreen

Waterford/
Drayton Plains
(248) 674-8990
4945 Dixie Highway

At Walton & Williams Lake Rd.

Auburn Hills
(248) 481-2108

4445 North Atlantic Blvd.
Exit I-75 to North Joslyn

On Brown Behind Sam’s Club

Furniture Buying Has Never Been Easier! Financing for Everyone!

The Barclay living room features Durablend™ leather
and designer coordinated toss pillows. Get the sofa, loveseat,
3 tables, 2 lamps PLUS a 50" Toshiba 1080p LED/LCD-TV.

7-PIECE
LEATHER ROOM

+ 50" 1080p TOSHIBA
Other Stores $4149

Sale $2799
Less $200 Coupon Savings

$2599
- 1080p
- 120 Hz
- LED-TV

50"
The Calder living room features durable microfiber upholstery.
You get the sofa, loveseat, cocktail table, 2 end tables,
2 lamps PLUS a 50" Toshiba 1080p LED/LCD-TV.

7-PIECE
MICROFIBER ROOM

+ 50" 1080p TOSHIBA
Other Stores $2999

Sale $1999
Less $200 Coupon Savings

$1799
- 1080p
- 120 Hz
- LED-TV

50"

Take an extra $200 off every 50" TV room!
FOR THE FIRST TIME EVER – USE THIS MONEY-SAVING COUPON ON ANY BIG PICTURE PACKAGE! 100 ROOMS TO CHOOSE FROM!

The Geneva bedroom has upscale style and premium quality
including a 12-step finish. You get the queen bed (headboard, footboard,

and wood rails), dresser, mirror, drawer chest (see inset photo),
free matching nightstand plus a 32" LED/LCD-TV from Best Buy®.

5-PIECE
BEDROOM + 32" TV

Other Stores $6279

Sale $3139

$1999

The Sahara bedroom features ash venners and hardwood solids with subtle
distressed details. Weathered steel hardware adds character. You get the
queen bed (headboard, footboard, and wood rails), dresser, mirror, drawer chest
(see inset photo), free nightstand plus a 32" LED/LCD-TV. Media Chest $599

5-PIECE
BEDROOM + 32" TV

Other Stores $9719

Sale $4859

$2799

The Monroe collection features top grain leather everywhere you touch.
Sofa & loveseat each include 2 built-in padded chaise recliners.
Dual Reclining Leather Loveseat $969 • Leather Recliner $799

LEATHER SOFA
WITH 2 RECLINERS

Other Stores $3159

Sale $1579

$999

IMPERIAL
ALL LEATHER SOFA

Other Stores $2919

Sale $1459

$999

TIFFANY
ALL LEATHER SOFA

Other Stores $2999

Sale $1499

$999

This classic Manchester 2-piece sectional features premium quality
with excellent construction. You get the sectional and 4 free toss pillows.
Matching Cocktail Ottoman $279

MANCHESTER
2-PIECE SECTIONAL

Other Stores $2859

Sale $1429

$999

NATUZZI
ALL LEATHER SOFA

Other Stores $3439

Sale $1719

$1099

The Cameron features a ultra-plush microfiber with premium Lane®
snuggler recliners. In stock in camel or brown. Special orders available.
Dual Reclining Microfiber Loveseat $769 • Snuggler Recliner $599

Premium heavy-weight top
grain leather everywhere you touch with

protected bonded leather on the sides and back.
Loveseat $969 • Chair $749 • Ottoman $379

This elegant all leather sofa features deep
brown natural leather with supportive
cushions and beautiful carved trim.
Al Leather Loveseat $969 • Chair $799 • Ottoman $299

Premium leather with roll arms,
contrast welt and wooden legs.
Cream or burgundy leather.
All Leather Loveseat $1069
Chair $799 • Ottoman $299

MICROFIBER
RECLINING SOFA
Other Stores $2299

Sale $1149

$799

Get real! These are the biggest, best, you’ll overpay
anywhere else deals! Extra 30% off every sale price!

Looking for a deal on leather? The real deal is at Gardner-White! You save 60-80%

Find the bedroom of your dreams –
at 30% off the sale price!

Sofa includes
2 built-in recliners

Loveseat includes
2 built-in recliners

Sofa includes
2 built-in recliners

Bed includes
hidden storage drawers

Loveseat includes
2 built-in recliners

32" LED-TV

32" LED-TV

- 1080p
- 120 Hz
- LED-TV

50"EXTRA
$200 OFF

Now you get savings on top of savings!
Your choice – 100 Big Picture Packages!

Take an extra $200 off the sale price of every
TV room group with a 50" Toshiba LED-TV.

COUPON CODE: #200OFF-BPP • Expires 05-15-13 at 10:00 p.m.



Free Next Day Delivery
You get “Premier” next day delivery absolutely free. Includes removal
of your old mattress and set-up of your new set. $89.99 Value.

Comfort Guarantee
If you’re not sleeping great, we’ll exchange
your mattress hassle-free for 180 days.

Lowest Price or It’s Free
We beat any price – any day – or your mattress is free.

Bedding Experts
Professional factory-trained experts listen to your needs and
use their extensive knowledge to guide you to the right choice.

Best Selection
No one carries more models of premium brand name
mattresses all in-stock and ready for free next day delivery.

*See store for complete details. Some restrictions apply. Free delivery available
for models $699 or greater within designated delivery area.

Only Gardner-White
guarantees you’ll love
your new mattress!

Arianna Plush 
• AirCool® Foam
• GelTouch™
• 800 Density Beautyrest® 

Pocketed Coil® Technology

QUEEN MATTRESS
+ FREE FLAT FOUNDATION
+ FREE 19" LED/LCD-TV

FROM BEST BUY®

Beautyrest®

Recharge™
Beautyrest®

Recharge™
Beautyrest®

Recharge™

Other
Stores $2,579

Sale $1,285

$799

Candace Firm,
Plush or Pillowtop 
• 2 Layers of

AirCool® Foam
• GelTouch™
• 800 Density Beautyrest® 

Pocketed Coil® Technology

QUEEN MATTRESS
+ FREE FLAT FOUNDATION
+ FREE 32" LED/LCD-TV

OR GAS GRILL

Other
Stores $3,149

Sale $1,571

$999

Gia Firm or Plush 
• 2 Layers of

AirCool® Foam
• AirCool® Memory Foam
• GelTouch™
• 800 Density Beautyrest® 

Pocketed Coil® Technology

QUEEN MATTRESS
+ FREE FLAT FOUNDATION
+ FREE 32" LED/LCD-TV

OR GAS GRILL

Other
Stores $3,999

Sale $1,999

$1299

• Beautyrest® Pocketed Coil® Technology
provides conforming back support.

• AirCool® and Gel Foams provide pressure relief, promote freedom
of movement and provide a comfortable sleeping temperature.

Grand Rapids Plush Eurotop
Queen Mattress + FREE Flat Foundation
+ FREE 19" LED/LCD-TV
Other Stores $1999 • Sale Price $999

SAVE $400 NOW!

$599
Lowest Price Ever!

You Get the Queen Set + LED-TV!

All the features of a Beautyrest® plus…
• TruTemp™ Gel absorbs, stores and

releases excess warmth to keep you
in a comfortable temperature zone.

Alexandria
Firm or Plush 
• TruTemp™ Gel
• AirCool®

Memory Foam
• AirCool® Foam Encasement
• 1000 Density Beautyrest® 

Pocketed Coil® Technology

QUEEN MATTRESS
+ FREE FLAT FOUNDATION
+ FREE 32" LED/LCD-TV

OR GAS GRILL

Beautyrest®

World Class™

Other
Stores $5,139

Sale $2,569

$1699

Suri Luxury Firm 
• TruTemp™ Gel
• AirCool®

Memory Foam
• Micro Pocketed Coil®
• AirCool® Foam Encasement
• 1000 Density Beautyrest® 

Pocketed Coil® Technology

QUEEN MATTRESS
+ FREE FLAT FOUNDATION
+ FREE 32" LED/LCD-TV

OR GAS GRILL

Beautyrest®

World Class™

Other
Stores $5,999

Sale $2,999

$1999

Beautyrest®

TruEnergy™

Other
Stores $4,259

Sale $2,129

$1299

Iliana Plush 
• AirCool™ Memory

Foam with GelTouch™
• 900 Density Variform Smart 

Response™ Pocketed Coils®
• AirCool® Foam Encasement
• Superior Breathability

QUEEN FLAT SET
+ FREE 32" LED/LCD-TV

OR GAS GRILL

Beautyrest®

TruEnergy™

Other
Stores $5,319

Sale $2,659

$1999

Becca Plush Firm 
• AirCool™ Memory

Foam with GelTouch™
• 900 Density Variform Smart 

Response™ Pocketed Coils®
• AirCool® Foam Encasement
• Superior Breathability

QUEEN FLAT SET
+ FREE 32" LED/LCD-TV

OR GAS GRILL

ONLY AT GARDNER-WHITE
ENJOY NUFLEX LUXURY FOR $1/DAY 
It’s movie night. It’s a massage and a late night bowl of ice cream.

It’s finishing a presentation on your laptop. It’s elevated feet to
relieve an aching back. Or maybe best of all –

just sleeping in on a Saturday morning.

Turn your bed into more
than just a bed with the

NuFlex™  Foundation
from Beautyrest®.

ONLY AT GARDNER-WHITE GET A 
FREE 32" LED/LCD-TV OR GAS GRILL!

Prepare delicious grilled food with this grill that
features a 554 total sq. in. cooking surface
with 3 burners that deliver up to 36,000
BTUs of heat and a side burner that
provides up to 12,000 BTUs.
The porcelain-steel lid
and firebox ensure durability. 
• Temperature gauge
• 3 burners
• Porcelain-steel lid and firebox
• Metal shelves

Upgrade to a Nuflex foundation & take
5 years to pay interest free!

No down payment required!

All New Beautyrest® Technology – Special Introduction
THIS WEEKEND ONLY!

Extra $400-$700 Off the Sale Price!

Now Save 60-80%
on Every Beautyrest®

Smart Response™ Pocketed Coil®
technology utilizes a dual action design
to enhance conformability and to provide
independent back support.

32" LED-TV
YOUR CHOICE:

32" LED-TV
or GRILL

Experience Recharging Sleep. Guaranteed Lowest Prices & Free Next Day Delivery on Every Beautyrest®

Now just $35/mo. interest free!Now just $38/mo. interest free!

Now just $35/mo. interest free!Now just $47/mo. interest free!Now just $38/mo. interest free!


